VERSOL HEATING SOLUTIONS - VERSOHEX
VERSOL Immersion Heaters-
VERSOHEX-IM Range
VERSOL are specialized in the design and manufacturing of Immersion Heaters for deferent
applications. VERSOL Immersion Heaters are capable to fulfill customer requirements in Heating or
Cooling of liquids. VERSOL offers mainly two type of Immersion Heaters
1) U Tube Bundle Immersion Heaters (UT Range)
VERSOL U Tube Bundle Immersion Heaters (UT Range)

Secondary Temperature Change  = 45 Dgree C
Sample Storage Volume   = 4000L
U Tune Bundle Heating Load  =  (4000/(2*3600)*
  4.2*45= 105 kW
Heat Exchanger Area Need to designed based
on the primary Source Temperature and
Length of the same  by Considering the
Storage Tank Dimensions.
** Heaters are Designed based on the Primary Condition- 85/75C and Secondary Conditions- 25/65C.
And Subject to change based on this Conditions and System Type.
* Dimensions are indicative and to be confirmed before ordering.
VERSOHEX-IM-UT Range
Heating kW  Area m2  Connection Size  Length
50 kW UT/50 100 NB 1000 mm
80 kW UT/80 200 NB 1000 mm
100 kW UT/100 200 NB 1250 mm
150 kW UT/150 250 NB 1250 mm
200 kW UT/200 200 NB 1500 mm
300 kW UT/300 250 NB 1500 mm
400 kW UT/400 300 NB 1500 mm
500 kW UT/500 400 NB 1350 mm
600 kW UT/600 450 NB 1350 mm
700 kW UT/700 350 NB 1500 mm
800 kW UT/800 400 NB 1500 mm
900 kW UT/900 450 NB 1500 mm
Although electricity is associated with high running costs, it is also a very efficient means of heat-
ing  domestic hot water due to all the power used being converted into heat. Primary LTHW
&steam boilers  can be as inefficient as 85% of the power used to heat the medium. Utilizing